From: Kelly Callahan <kelly.callahan@uwasc.org>

To: Caitlin Careycaitlin.carey@uwasc.org

CC: 21lvolunteer@tuw.org2llvolunteer@tuw.org
alohunt@aol.comalohunt@aol.com
berniepl@bellsouth.netberniepl@bellsouth.net
bplatt@cns.govbplatt@cns.gov
cchilds@ed.sc.govcchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Cleo Richardsoncrichard908@gmail.com
Fred GeierFgeier@juno.com
girgolfer@aol.comgirgolfer@aol.com
Heather Lovehlove @unitedwaygc.org
hemphill.jessica@gmail.comhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
johnny.bonaparte@ipaper.comjohnny.bonaparte @ipaper.com
johnnybonaparte@yahoo.comjohnnybonaparte @yahoo.com
lex8102@gmail.comlex8102@gmail.com
Isiegling@comcast.netlsiegling@comcast.net
mriffle@ddsn.sc.govmriffle@ddsn.sc.gov
msantorum@palmetto.coopmsantorum@palmetto.coop
richardsonc@lee.k12.sc.usrichardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us
Robert Schaefferpianobyrob@yahoo.com
rwrigglesworth@sc.rr.comrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
ssmith@cisgreenville.orgssmith@cisgreenville.org
susan.keenan@rsfh.comsusan.keenan@rsfh.com
Brent KossickBrent.Kossick@uwasc.org
Timothy ErvolinaTimothy.Ervolina@uwasc.org

Date:  8/7/2013 11:49:57 AM
Subject:  Re: Aiken Standard Spotlight

Congratulations to Mr. Rudd! He taught me so much when | served as a Commissioner with him.
Warmly,
K
On Wed, Aug 7, 2013 at 11:41 AM, Caitlin Carey <caitlin.carey@uwasc.org> wrote:
Hello Commissioners,

Recently, one of your very own was spotlighted in his hometown newspaper- the Aiken Standard.

Please read this piece on Jerry Rudd being a featured finalist for the South Carolina CNCS'’s 2013 Innovation and
Leadership Award.
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Thank you,
Caitlin Carey

Caitlin Carey
Director of Communications and Public Policy
United Way Association of South Carolina
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29201

Cell

Give. Advocate. Volunteer.
LIVE UNITED.

Kelly E. Callahan

Vice-President & COO

United Way Association of South Carolina
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Suite B-500
Columbia, SC 29223

843.446.7281

www.liveunitedsc.org
kelly.callahan@uwasc.org

Give. Advocate. Volunteer

Live United.
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